(k)

(

~N O o0 W~

ESP28492
ESP30269
ESP29181
ESP30728
ESP25704
ESP31252
ESP31252

David Saura Sintes
Toni Pons

Marta Torner Rubios
Lolo Beltran Gonzalez
Carlos Pons Vidal
Pablo Geras Feret

Joan Llorens Vila

,CLUB “ Y
MARITIMO
pe MAHON - o&

I91 2\)

WINTER SERIES 2020

Clasificacion provisional WS4

Mireia Garcia C.M. Mahon
Claudia Pons C.N. Ciutadella
Enrique Mir Pons  C.M. Mahon

Joan Riera Fortuny ~ C.M. Mahon

Roman Pons Gomila C.M. Mahon
M2 Nieves Mantel Gut C.M. Mahoén

Jesus Florez C.M. Mahoén

15/02/2020

1 1 1 1 1

B -

16/02/2020

7 7
4 4
5 5
3 3
2 2
1 1

986 o5 o 3] o [

42

35

33

22

12

10

Y4

FEDERACION
BALEAR DE VELA



