



## WINTER SERIES 2020

### Clasificación provisional WS4

	Nº Vela	Patrón	Tripulante	Club	15/02/2020				16/02/2020				P final
					1a	2a	3a	4a	5ª	6ª	7ª	8ª	
1	<b>ESP28492</b>	David Saura Sintes	Mireia Garcia	C.M. Mahón	6	6	2	6	6	6	6	7	45
2	<b>ESP30269</b>	Toni Pons	Claudia Pons	C.N. Ciutadella	5	4	4	5	4	7	7	6	42
3	<b>ESP29181</b>	Marta Torner Rubios	Enrique Mir Pons	C.M. Mahón	4	3	6	3	5	4	4	6	35
4	<b>ESP30728</b>	Lolo Beltran González	Joan Riera Fortuny	C.M. Mahón	2	5	5	4	7	5	5	0	33
5	<b>ESP25704</b>	Carlos Pons Vidal	Román Pons Gomila	C.M. Mahón	3	2	3	2	2	3	3	4	22
6	<b>ESP31252</b>	Pablo Geras Feret	Mª Nieves Mantel Gut	C.M. Mahón	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	3	12
7	<b>ESP31252</b>	Joan Llorens Vila	Jesús Florez	C.M. Mahón	0	0	0	0	3	1	1	5	10
					DNC	OCS	DNF	DNS	RDG	RET			